NAME OF THE
STUDENT

TULIKA
MEDHI

RASHMI DAS

DIPAMONI
PAYENG

RIMI GOGOI

MAINA PEGU

NIHARIKA
PEGU

SUMAN
ANSARI

ANJAL MILI

BORNALI
MORANG

DIPSHIKHA
DAS

MORAMI DAS

MARRY PEGU

ATCHUR

DOLEY

ATCHUR MILI

RASHMI DAS

PUJA DAS

BHANTIMAI
DOLEY

PUSPANJALI
MILI

RIMJIM PEGU

SANGITA
NARAH

WOMEN'S HOSTEL

HOSTEL MERIT LIST FOR B.A 15T SEMESTER, 2024
PANIGAON OPD COLLEGE

NAME OF
FATHER

RAJU MEDHI

SUNANDA
DAS

ANIL
PAYENG

JINTU GOGOI

NOBIN PEGU

ASHINI PEGU

SONJAN
ANSARI

LATE
TUNTULA
MILI

NOBIN

MORANG

PUTUL DAS

BODON DAS

GOBIN PEGU

MEGHNATH

DOLEY

RAJANI MILI

APUL DAS

PRASEN DAS

SURYA KANT
DOLEY

DALIM MILI

BAPUKAN
PEGU

BHIM NARAH

CATEGORY

OBC /MOBC

SC

ST(P)

OBC/MOBC

ST(P)

ST(P)

GENERAL

ST(P)

ST(P)

SC

SC

ST(P)

ST(P)

ST(P)

SC

SC

ST(P)

ST(P)

ST(P)

ST(P)

Registration

ID

240203850

240134849

240029847

240278605

240074196

240254417

240197007

240001495

240113461

240091143

240151022

240111915

240141219

240158735

240150526

240150722

240172014

240007834

240178586

240007838

FORM

NUMBER

84333430

84360059

84392454

84665776

84395614

84557352

84658513

84019556

84026114

84029855

84031766

84044608

84050046

84053141

84055734

84059193

84090352

84132723

84156379

84240268

MAJOR

ASSAMESE

ASSAMESE

ASSAMESE

ENGLISH

EDUCATION

EDUCATION

EDUCATION

SOCIOLOGY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

SOCIOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY

MOBILE

9394485720

6003013547

9387907764

9435636659

8099290496

8011168369

7002384415

8011454212

8638932322

7896074085

9678512834

9864059215

9957516035

9864440722

8473075449

8011502273

6901409639

8011543104

9864045154

6000183053

CATEGORY

OBC/MOBC

SC

ST(P)

OBC/MOBC

ST(P)

ST(P)

GENERAL

ST(P)

ST(P)

SC

SC

ST(P)

ST(P)

ST(P)

SC

SC

ST(P)

ST(P)

ST(P)

ST(P)

Allotted
Room
No.

A-1

A-2

A-3

A-4

A-5

A-7

A-8

A-9

A-10

B-10



AMRITI DAS

ALI DOLEY

INDIRA

DOLEY

BONTI
MORANG

JOYA
MORANG

NAYAANMONI
DOLEY

BORNALI DAS

SUMI DOLEY

OIPHULI
PEGU

NAYANMONI
DOLEY

SARASWATI
DAS

MINALI
KAMAN

KRISHNA
DOLEY

MAHENDRA
DAS

APEL DOLEY

MAHENDRA
DOLEY

MADHAB
DAS

RAMAKANTA
DOLEY

GUNADHAR
PEGU

BINANDA
DAS

JUGEN
KUTUM

PUNESWER
DOLEY

SC

ST(P)

ST(P)

ST(P)

ST(P)

ST(P)

SC

SCHEDULE
TRIBE
(HILLS)

ST(P)

ST(P)

SC

ST(P)

SC

240091222

240193214

240113798

240112804

240112589

240147274

240083031

240093415

240069878

240260384

240219707

240109901

240278527

84251193

84260579

84273154

84344040

84345908

84352503

84356445

84393734

84394441

84586033

84617315

84658238

84665586

SOCIOLOGY

ECONOMICS

SOCIOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY

ECONOMICS

HISTORY

SOCIOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY

HISTORY

POLITICAL
SCIENCE

POLITICAL
SCIENCE

Hostel Admission Date: 29, 30, 31 July, 2024
Hostel Admission Fee: 0 (Nil)
*Hostellers have to pay an amount of Rs. 300/- on per month as
electricity and maintenance fee
* Students have to submit the Undertaking attached herewith

during the time of Admission
( Contact No.: 7002348130/8471916970)

9957619170

6003713181

7086535493

6003319519

9395863307

8472020335

9365284629

6901738643

6003444075

8099123291

9344186370

6003256100

7635852651

SC

ST(P)

ST(P)

ST(P)

ST(P)

ST(P)

SC

SCHEDULE
TRIBE
(HILLS)
ST(P)

ST(P)

SC

ST(P)

SC

C-1

C-1

C-2

C-3

C-3

C-4

C-4

C-5

C-5

or. S{;Q—um

Principal
i Il
PamiaﬂolnN%r'%Eo ege
panigaen OPD College
Panigaen, Lakhimpur




UNDERTAKING BY HOSTEL RESIDENTS
PANIGAON OPD LLEGE

, with  Samarth Registration  No.

10.

11.

12.

Samarth Form No. enrolled for the (H.S/UG) Programme in the
Department of Hostel Name: Room
No. do hereby undertake that as a hosteller at Panigaon OPD College, | hereby

solemnly promise that:

That | shall obey in word and spirit the rules and regulations of the Hostel and any amendments
thereof.

| shall at all times maintain the discipline and decorum of the Hostel.

| shall preserve, tend and safeguard the property of the hostel, and shall not knowingly or
otherwise destroy, damage, or deface Hostel property.

| shall keep my room and the common grounds of the hostel clean and unsoiledat all times and
will make it available for inspection as and when required.

| understand that ragging is strictly prohibited and is an offence. Any involvement will lead to my
summary termination from the Institute.

| understand that use of any addictive substance like tobacco, alcohol, narcotic or habit forming
drugs, etc., is strictly prohibited in the hostel / Institute. I will be liable for any disciplinary action
for indulgence in such activity, viz., smoking, consumption of alcoholic drinks or any other
intoxicating substance in thehostel and Institute premises and found under its influence at any
point of time /place during my studies in the Institute.

I will maintain my valuables in my own custody. The management is notresponsible for any loss
or damage.

| agree that no entry or exit will be made by me from 6:30 PM to 5:00 AM in the Institute, unless
specific permission is taken.

| understand that prior permission has to be obtained from the competent authority to visit outside
campus for bonafide purpose; | will be solely responsible for my safety and protection during my
departure and return to the Institute. In case | leave the Institute /hostel without prior permission,
Institute can initiate the disciplinary action against me and Institute authorities are not responsible
for my safety.

In the event, when | take a leave (with permission) to visit hometown or other places, | will be
solely responsible for my safety and protection during my departure and return to the Institute.

In the event of my parents / guardians or relatives are visiting me, | will inform the Warden in
advance and access / contact with them, meeting in the hostel orgoing out for local visit will be
with the consent of the Warden (Written permission).

| understand that no friends or outsiders are allowed in the hostel premises. Also, men cannot go
to the women’s hostel or vice versa if not otherwise stipulated and any such visit will be seen as a
serious misconduct, inviting penalty.



13.

14.

15.

16.
17.

18.

I will play a proactive role as a student and suggestions / feedback for improvement or
any concerns about aspects of hostel life will be brought to the notice of hostel in-
charge immediately.

I will strive to play a proactive role in keeping gender amity and maintain cordial &
harmonious relations with all, group, individual and authorities on the campus. |
understand that the Institute observes a non-negotiable stand with regard to issues of
caste, creed and communal harmony.

| understand that my involvement in any unacceptable behavior under the code of
conduct and above and any violation of hostel rules will lead to my immediate
expulsion from the hostel / Institute.

I will not change my allotted room without permission from the authority.

I shall ensure that all dues, including any fines or penalties that may have beenimposed
against me, are paid in time to the Institute.

I shall strictly observe and abide by the code of conduct the Hostel.

Student’s Signature
Name of the Student
Contact No.

ACKNOWILEDGEMET

, father/ mother/ guardian of

, have read the terms of above

undertaking and understand that the above rules are for the my ward’s benefit and

improvement. | also understand that if he/she fail to comply with these terms, he/she will be

liable for suitable action as per Institute rules and law. | undertake that he/she will strictly

follow the above terms and conditions.

Parent’s/Guardian’s Signature

Name of the Parent/Guardian
(If Guardian mentions the relationship with student)

Address for Correspondence

Contact No.

Signature of Hostel In- charge Signature of Principal



	UNDERTAKING BY HOSTEL RESIDENTS
	PANIGAON OPD COLLEGE
	ACKNOWLEDGEMET

