WOMEN'S HOSTEL HOSTEL MERIT LIST FOR B.A 1ST SEMESTER, 2024 PANIGAON OPD COLLEGE

NAME OF THE STUDENT	NAME OF FATHER	CATEGORY	Registration ID	FORM NUMBER	MAJOR	MOBILE	CATEGORY	Allotted Room No.
TULIKA MEDHI	RAJU MEDHI	OBC / MOBC	240203850	84333430	ASSAMESE	9394485720	OBC / MOBC	A-1
RASHMI DAS	SUNANDA DAS	SC	240134849	84360059	ASSAMESE	6003013547	SC	A-2
DIPAMONI PAYENG	ANIL PAYENG	ST(P)	240029847	84392454	ASSAMESE	9387907764	ST(P)	A-3
RIMI GOGOI	JINTU GOGOI	OBC / MOBC	240278605	84665776	ENGLISH	9435636659	OBC / MOBC	A-4
MAINA PEGU	NOBIN PEGU	ST(P)	240074196	84395614	EDUCATION	8099290496	ST(P)	A-5
NIHARIKA PEGU	ASHINI PEGU	ST(P)	240254417	84557352	EDUCATION	8011168369	ST(P)	A-6
SUMAN ANSARI	SONJAN ANSARI	GENERAL	240197007	84658513	EDUCATION	7002384415	GENERAL	A-7
ANJAL MILI	LATE TUNTULA MILI	ST(P)	240001495	84019556	SOCIOLOGY	8011454212	ST(P)	A-8
BORNALI MORANG	NOBIN MORANG	ST(P)	240113461	84026114	HISTORY	8638932322	ST(P)	A-9
DIPSHIKHA DAS	PUTUL DAS	SC	240091143	84029855	HISTORY	7896074085	SC	A-10
MORAMI DAS	BODON DAS	SC	240151022	84031766	HISTORY	9678512834	SC	B-1
MARRY PEGU	GOBIN PEGU	ST(P)	240111915	84044608	HISTORY	9864059215	ST(P)	B-2
ATCHUR DOLEY	MEGHNATH DOLEY	ST(P)	240141219	84050046	HISTORY	9957516035	ST(P)	B-3
ATCHUR MILI	RAJANI MILI	ST(P)	240158735	84053141	HISTORY	9864440722	ST(P)	B-4
RASHMI DAS	APUL DAS	SC	240150526	84055734	HISTORY	8473075449	SC	B-5
PUJA DAS	PRASEN DAS	SC	240150722	84059193	HISTORY	8011502273	SC	B-6
BHANTIMAI DOLEY	SURYA KANT DOLEY	ST(P)	240172014	84090352	HISTORY	6901409639	ST(P)	B-7
PUSPANJALI MILI	DALIM MILI	ST(P)	240007834	84132723	HISTORY	8011543104	ST(P)	B-8
RIMJIM PEGU	BAPUKAN PEGU	ST(P)	240178586	84156379	SOCIOLOGY	9864045154	ST(P)	B-9
SANGITA NARAH	BHIM NARAH	ST(P)	240007838	84240268	SOCIOLOGY	6000183053	ST(P)	B-10

AMRITI DAS	MAHENDRA DAS	SC	240091222	84251193	SOCIOLOGY	9957619170	SC	C-1
ALI DOLEY	APEL DOLEY	ST(P)	240193214	84260579	ECONOMICS	6003713181	ST(P)	C-1
INDIRA DOLEY		ST(P)	240113798	84273154	SOCIOLOGY	7086535493	ST(P)	C-2
BONTI MORANG		ST(P)	240112804	84344040	SOCIOLOGY	6003319519	ST(P)	C-3
JOYA MORANG		ST(P)	240112589	84345908	SOCIOLOGY	9395863307	ST(P)	C-3
NAYAANMONI DOLEY	MAHENDRA DOLEY	ST(P)	240147274	84352503	SOCIOLOGY	8472020335	ST(P)	C-4
BORNALI DAS	MADHAB DAS	SC	240083031	84356445	ECONOMICS	9365284629	SC	C-4
SUMI DOLEY	RAMAKANTA DOLEY	SCHEDULE TRIBE (HILLS)	240093415	84393734	HISTORY	6901738643	SCHEDULE TRIBE (HILLS)	C-5
OIPHULI PEGU	GUNADHAR PEGU	ST(P)	240069878	84394441	SOCIOLOGY	6003444075	ST(P)	C-5
NAYANMONI DOLEY		ST(P)	240260384	84586033	SOCIOLOGY	8099123291	ST(P)	C-6
SARASWATI DAS	BINANDA DAS	SC	240219707	84617315	HISTORY	9344186370	SC	C-6
MINALI KAMAN	JUGEN KUTUM	ST(P)	240109901	84658238	POLITICAL SCIENCE	6003256100	ST(P)	C-7
KRISHNA DOLEY	PUNESWER DOLEY	SC	240278527	84665586	POLITICAL SCIENCE	7635852651	SC	C-7

Hostel Admission Date: 29, 30, 31 July, 2024

Hostel Admission Fee: 0 (Nil)

*Hostellers have to pay an amount of Rs. 300/- on per month as electricity and maintenance fee

* Students have to submit the Undertaking attached herewith during the time of Admission

(Contact No.: 7002348130/8471916970)



UNDERTAKING BY HOSTEL RESIDENTS PANIGAON OPD COLLEGE

Ι,			with	Samarth Registratio	n No.
	Samarth Form No.	enro	olled for	r the (H.S/UG) Program	me in the
	Department of	H	lostel N	ame:	Room
	Nodo hereby undertak	e that as a host	eller at	Panigaon OPD College	, I hereby
	solemnly promise that:				

- 1. That I shall obey in word and spirit the rules and regulations of the Hostel and any amendments thereof.
- 2. I shall at all times maintain the discipline and decorum of the Hostel.
- 3. I shall preserve, tend and safeguard the property of the hostel, and shall not knowingly or otherwise destroy, damage, or deface Hostel property.
- 4. I shall keep my room and the common grounds of the hostel clean and unsoiled at all times and will make it available for inspection as and when required.
- 5. I understand that ragging is strictly prohibited and is an offence. Any involvement will lead to my summary termination from the Institute.
- 6. I understand that use of any addictive substance like tobacco, alcohol, narcotic or habit forming drugs, etc., is strictly prohibited in the hostel / Institute. I will be liable for any disciplinary action for indulgence in such activity, viz., smoking, consumption of alcoholic drinks or any other intoxicating substance in the hostel and Institute premises and found under its influence at any point of time /place during my studies in the Institute.
- 7. I will maintain my valuables in my own custody. The management is notresponsible for any loss or damage.
- 8. I agree that no entry or exit will be made by me from 6:30 PM to 5:00 AM in the Institute, unless specific permission is taken.
- 9. I understand that prior permission has to be obtained from the competent authority to visit outside campus for bonafide purpose; I will be solely responsible for my safety and protection during my departure and return to the Institute. In case I leave the Institute /hostel without prior permission, Institute can initiate the disciplinary action against me and Institute authorities are not responsible for my safety.
- 10. In the event, when I take a leave (with permission) to visit hometown or other places, I will be solely responsible for my safety and protection during my departure and return to the Institute.
- 11. In the event of my parents / guardians or relatives are visiting me, I will inform the Warden in advance and access / contact with them, meeting in the hostel or going out for local visit will be with the consent of the Warden (Written permission).
- 12. I understand that no friends or outsiders are allowed in the hostel premises. Also, men cannot go to the women's hostel or vice versa if not otherwise stipulated and any such visit will be seen as a serious misconduct, inviting penalty.

- 13. I will play a proactive role as a student and suggestions / feedback for improvement or any concerns about aspects of hostel life will be brought to the notice of hostel incharge immediately.
- I will strive to play a proactive role in keeping gender amity and maintain cordial & harmonious relations with all, group, individual and authorities on the campus. I understand that the Institute observes a non-negotiable stand with regard to issues of caste, creed and communal harmony.
- 15. I understand that my involvement in any unacceptable behavior under the code of conduct and above and any violation of hostel rules will lead to my immediate expulsion from the hostel / Institute.
- 16. I will not change my allotted room without permission from the authority.
- 17. I shall ensure that all dues, including any fines or penalties that may have been imposed against me, are paid in time to the Institute.
- 18. I shall strictly observe and abide by the code of conduct the Hostel.

Student's Signature Name of the Student Contact No.

ACKNOWLEDGEMET

_, father/ mother/ guardian of
have read the terms of above
for the my ward's benefit and
oly with these terms, he/she will be
undertake that he/she will strictly

fother/ mother/ quardien of